
NEW CITROEN BERLINGO VAN

CC
Power 

(hp)

Diesel engines

1.5    BlueHDI L1 1499 100 € 22,900

1.5    BlueHDI L2 1499 100 € 24,800

1.5    BlueHDI L1 1499 130 EAT8 € 26,500

Electric L1 50KWH 136 € 38,300

Electric L2 50KWH 136 € 39,800

SAFETY & SECURITY

●

●

Dashboard mounted central locking push button and auto locking above 10 kms ●

●

Hill Assist Function ●

●

Automatic electronic parking brake ●

Remote central locking  with deadlocks ●

●

Alarm ●

Full size steel spare wheel ●

Tyre pressure monitor ●

EXTERIOR

Twin sliding side doors (L2 only) ●

Nearside sliding side door (L1 only) ●

Twin glazed rear doors (opening to 180 °   ) ●

Steel wheels 16 inch  with black center cap L2 version ●

Steel wheels 15 inch  with black center cap L1 version ●

LIGHTING & VISIBILITY 

Headlights with integrated  Daytime Running Lights ●

High level third brake light ●

Electrically  adjustable door mirrors ●

INTERIOR / COMFORT

Front  power windows ●

Air condition ●

Cruise control with speed limiter ●

Dual front passenger bench seat with under-seat storage tray ●

Full steel bulkhead with window ●

Carpeted floor in cabin on EV versions only ●

6 tie- down hooks in load area ●

Drivers seat with rake and reach adjustment ●

6 way Adjustable Drivers seat with lumbar adjustment ●

Steering wheel adjustable for height and reach ●

12 Volt socket in Dashboard ●

7 inch Colour touchscreen Radio ,Bluetooth ,USB   ●

●

Electric vehicle Specific 

Electric Charging Cable ●

7.4 KW On Board Charger ●

●

Driver's  airbag

Electric assisted  power steering 

Electronic Stability Control (ESC) 

Engine Immobiliser

Extenso ® modular folding  passenger bench seat with pivoting writing 

table and  load-through bulkhead 

AVAS: Acoustic Vehicle Alerting System: generates a sound when 

travelling at low speed, audible outside the vehicle for pedestrian safety

ABS with Electronic Brakeforce Distribution and Emergency Braking Assistance    



TECHNICAL SPECS

Fuel

Capacity (cc) / Cylinders

Power (hp/rpm)

Max Torque (Nm/rpm)

Transmission

Fuel consumption wltp

Combined  (L/100Km)

CO2 emissions (g/Km)

Battery 

Maximum power KW (hp)

Maximum torque (Nm)

Gearbox

CHARGING TIME

Quick Charge - DC Current (100KW)

Maximum Speed (km/h)

Range (WLTP)

Weights & Volumes

Payload (kg) / EV

Load capacity (cu.m)/W Extenso 

Load length  (mm) /W Extenso 

Load Height (mm)

Load width (mm)

Load width between wheel arches  (mm)

Exterior Dimensions (mm)

Length 

Width

Height

Wheelbase 

Warranty

GPA Vision Drive Ltd. Tel 22581111

www.citroen.com.cy

 6-sp manual 

130/3750

300/1750

8-sp Auto

Warranty of traction batteries of electric vehicles are covered for 8 years/160.000 kms

Three Phase 16A Wallbox (11KW) 5 hrs

30mins

275 KMS

135,0

1921

1840

2785

1229

1550

3.9/4.4

2131/3440

1243

950/ 750

2 years Unlimited kms

3.3/3.8

1871/3090

1229

4753

1921

1850

2975

1236

1550

7 hrs 30mins

4403

L1 L1 EAT8

Turbo Diesel 

1499 / 4             

5.7

260

1-SP Automatic

L1 L2

Lithium-ion 50 KWH

136

5.5

144 149

L1 L2

31 hrs

132

5.2

650 / 790

ELECTRIC TECHNICAL SPECS

8A domestic Electric Plug (1.8KW)

single Phase 32A Wallbox (7.4KW)

L2

102 / 3750

250 / 1750


